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44;match number not played

Individual BC1 : 32 Entries, 8 Pools, 2 advancer(s)/pool, 0 point-qualifier(s)

Match Day Time Court B1 Group A advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 11:00 7
1 110~GBR~Smith,David 9:0 9:1 11:1 1 3 27 29 Adv

1-4 24-9 11:00 8

2-4 24-9 15:40 3
2 129~SVK~BALAZI,LUKAS 0:9 10:0 1:4 2 1 -2 11 Adv

1-3 24-9 15:40 4

3-4 25-9 11:00 9
3 114~HKG~WONG,Kam Lung 1:9 0:10 4:2 4 1 -16 5 29

1-2 25-9 11:00 10

4 112~GRE~KYRIAKIDIS,DIMITRIOS 1:11 4:1 2:4 3 1 -9 7 22

Match Day Time Court B1 Group B advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 11:00 9
1 132~THA~TADTONG,PATTAYA 8:1 5:4 5:1 1 3 12 18 Adv

1-4 24-9 11:00 10

2-4 24-9 15:40 5
2 101~ARG~Leglise,Roberto Herman 1:8 1:6 3:1 3 1 -10 5 23

1-3 24-9 15:40 6

3-4 25-9 15:30 7
3 109~CZE~Curinova,Katerina 4:5 6:1 5:0 2 2 9 15 Adv

1-2 25-9 15:30 8

4 104~BRA~FALOTICO,DANIELA APARECIDA 1:5 1:3 0:5 4 0 -11 2 30

Match Day Time Court B1 Group C advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 14:40 1
1 133~THA~HUADPRADIT,WITSANU 3:2 9:0 1 3 10 16 Adv

1-4 24-9 14:40 2

2-4 25-9 09:50 1
2 106~CAN~MAWJI,HANIF 2:3 11:2 2:5 3 1 5 15 17

1-3 25-9 09:50 2

3-4 25-9 15:30 9
3 119~MAC~UKEI,TANG 0:9 2:11 4 0 -18 6 32

1-2 25-9 15:30 10

4 118~KOR~LEE,DONGWON 5:2 2 2 3 13 Adv

Match Day Time Court B1 Group D advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 14:40 3
1 107~CHN~Zhang,QI 4:2 3:2 8:2 1 3 9 15 Adv

1-4 24-9 14:40 4

2-4 25-9 09:50 3
2 125~POR~Marques,António 2:4 11:0 9:1 2 2 17 22 Adv

1-3 25-9 09:50 4

3-4 26-9 09:50 1
3 134~USA~Oatis,Cornelius 2:3 0:11 3:5 4 0 -14 5 31

1-2 26-9 09:50 2

4 127~RUS~GUTNIK,MIKHAIL 2:8 1:9 5:3 3 1 -12 8 24

Match Day Time Court B1 Group E advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final
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4:4 4:4
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Pdff 
(Match)



Last update on 03.01.2015  11:10:13

2*4 24-9 14:40 5
1 111~GRE~SOULANIS,PANAGIOTIS -PROKOPIOS 3:6 6:2 3:6 3 1 -2 12 19

1-3 24-9 14:40 6

2-3 25-9 11:00 1
2 123~NED~Perez,Daniel 6:3 5:2 6:1 1 3 11 17 Adv

1-4 25-9 11:00 2

3-4 26-9 09:50 3
3 113~HKG~LEUNG,Mei Yee 2:6 2:5 8:1 2 1 0 12 Adv

1-2 26-9 09:50 4

4 122~NED~Drost,Barend 6:3 1:6 1:8 4 1 -9 8 26

Match Day Time Court B1 Group F advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 14:40 7
1 103~BRA~CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA,JOSÉ CARLOS 0:8 10:1 3 1 1 12 18

1-4 24-9 14:40 8

2-4 25-9 11:00 3
2 117~KOR~KIM,MYEONGSU 8:0 6:5 2 2 9 16 Adv

1-3 25-9 11:00 4

3-4 26-9 09:50 5
3 120~MEX~Sanchez Reyes,Eduardo 3:5 1 2 -2 7 1 Adv

1-2 26-9 09:50 6

4 130~ESP~PRADO PRADO,JOSE 1:10 5:6 5:3 4 1 -8 11 25

Match Day Time Court B1 Group G advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 14:40 9
1 124~NOR~Aandalen,Roger 8:1 9:2 4:0 1 3 18 21 Adv

1-4 24-9 14:40 10

2-4 25-9 11:00 5
2 102~ARG~Ibarbure,Mauricio Javier 1:8 0:5 4:1 4 1 -9 5 27

1-3 25-9 11:00 6

3-4 26-9 09:50 7
3 115~JPN~KITANI,Takayuki 2:9 5:0 3:4 2 1 -3 10 Adv

1-2 26-9 09:50 8

4 128~SVK~NAGY,JAKUB 0:4 1:4 4:3 3 1 -6 5 20

Match Day Time Court B1 Group H advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 15:40 1
1 126~POR~Fernandes,João Paulo 8:3 2:3 12:0 2 2 16 22 Adv

1-4 24-9 15:40 2

2-4 25-9 11:00 7
2 121~MEX~Ventura Flores,Eduardo 3:8 2:6 4:3 3 1 -8 9 21

1-3 25-9 11:00 8

3-4 26-9 09:50 9
3 108~CHN~Sun,Kai 3:2 6:2 3:4 1 2 4 12 1 Adv

1-2 26-9 09:50 10

4 105~CAN~RICHARDSON,BROCK 0:12 3:4 4:3 4 1 -12 7 28
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Individual BC1 : KO for 16 Teams

1 110~GBR~Smith,David 17:0

<1>26-9-14:30-T1 110~GBR~Smith,David
2 109~CZE~Curinova,Katerina 3:1

<9>27-9-09:00-T7 110~GBR~Smith,David
3 108~CHN~Sun,Kai

<2>26-9-14:30-T2 108~CHN~Sun,Kai
4 115~JPN~KITANI,Takayuki 4:2

<13>27-9-11:30-T3 110~GBR~Smith,David
5 107~CHN~Zhang,QI 4:2

<3>26-9-14:30-T3 118~KOR~LEE,DONGWON
6 118~KOR~LEE,DONGWON

<10>27-9-09:00-T8 123~NED~Perez,Daniel
7 123~NED~Perez,Daniel 7:3

<4>26-9-14:30-T4 123~NED~Perez,Daniel
8 117~KOR~KIM,MYEONGSU 4:3 9:2

<15>27-9-14:00-T1 110~GBR~Smith,David
9 132~THA~TADTONG,PATTA 11:3 1st

<5>26-9-14:30-T5 132~THA~TADTONG,PATTAYA
10 129~SVK~BALAZI,LUKAS 8:1

<11>27-9-09:00-T9 132~THA~TADTONG,PATTAYA
11 124~NOR~Aandalen,Roger

<6>26-9-14:30-T6 124~NOR~Aandalen,Roger
12 126~POR~Fernandes,João P 5:1 6:2

<14>27-9-11:30-T4 133~THA~HUADPRADIT,WITSANU
13 133~THA~HUADPRADIT,WI 6:3

<7>26-9-14:30-T7 133~THA~HUADPRADIT,WITSANU
14 125~POR~Marques,António

<12>27-9-09:00-T10 133~THA~HUADPRADIT,WITSANU
15 120~MEX~Sanchez Reyes,Eduardo 16:0

<8>26-9-14:30-T8 113~HKG~LEUNG,Mei Yee
16 113~HKG~LEUNG,Mei Yee 5:0

<13> loser 123~NED~Perez,Daniel 3:2

<16>27-9-14:00-T2 123~NED~Perez,Daniel
<14> loser 132~THA~TADTONG,PATTA 3rd

2:2
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Individual BC2 : 48 Entries, 16 Pools, 1 advancer(s)/pool, 0 point-qualifier(s)

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 01 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 1
1 204~BRA~SOUZA SANTOS,MACIEL 9:0 7:1 1 2 15 16 Adv

2-3 25-9 12:00 5

1-2 26-9 09:00 7
2 230~POL~BARSZCZYK,Patryk 0:9 0:10 3 0 -19 0 46

3 212~GBR~Rowe,Joshua 1:7 10:0 2 1 4 11 19

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 02 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 2
1 232~POR~Valente,Abílio 3:2 10:2 1 2 9 13 Adv

2-3 25-9 12:00 6

1-2 26-9 09:00 8
2 202~AUS~MAYWEATHER,JASON 2:3 5:4 2 1 0 7 23

3 206~CAN~RICHER,DAVE 2:10 4:5 3 0 -9 6 38

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 03 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 3
1 222~KOR~JEONG,SOYEONG 11:1 6:1 1 2 15 17 Adv

2-3 25-9 12:00 7

1-2 26-9 09:00 9
2 225~MEX~Campos Aguilar,Luis Antonio 1:11 3:4 3 0 -11 4 41

3 245~USA~Harrison,Marck 1:6 4:3 2 1 -4 5 30

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 04 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 4
1 209~CHN~Yan,Zhiqiang 12:0 6:2 1 2 16 18 Adv

2-3 25-9 12:00 8

1-2 26-9 09:00 10
2 229~NOR~Arvesen,Nina Darell 0:12 0:9 3 0 -21 0 47

3 213~GBR~Davis,Martin 2:6 9:0 2 1 5 11 18

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 05 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 5
1 211~GBR~Murray,Nigel 5:2 5:1 1 2 7 10 Adv

2-3 25-9 12:00 9

1-2 26-9 10:50 1
2 228~NED~Meints,Bernd 2:5 8:5 2 1 0 10 22

3 248~BMU~SIMMONS,YUSHAE 1:5 5:8 3 0 -7 6 3 36

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 06 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 6
1 216~HKG~YEUNG,Hiu Lam 8:0 5:4 1 2 9 13 Adv

2-3 25-9 12:00 10

1-2 26-9 10:50 2
2 231~POL~URBANSKI,Mateusz 0:8 1:6 3 0 -13 1 1 -5 44
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2 231~POL~URBANSKI,Mateusz 0:8 1:6 3 0 -13 1 1 -5 44

3 236~RUS~CHURILOV,EVGENY 4:5 6:1 2 1 4 10 4 5 4 20

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 07 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 7
1 234~POR~Ferreira,Fernando 0:5 6:1 2 1 0 6 3 5 24

2-3 25-9 13:30 1

1-2 26-9 10:50 3
2 218~ISR~LEVI,NADAV 5:0 7:1 1 2 11 12 Adv

3 235~RUS~MUKHIN,ROMAN 1:6 1:7 3 0 -11 2 42

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 08 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 8
1 241~ESP~MARTÍN PEREZ,MANUEL ANGEL 4:1 8:1 1 2 10 12 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 2

1-2 26-9 10:50 4
2 243~THA~JITSA-NGIEM,MONGKOL 1:4 5:2 2 1 0 6 3 3 25

3 221~JPN~KAINUMA,Risa 1:8 2:5 3 0 -10 3 40

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 09 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 9
1 223~KOR~SOHN,JEONGMIN 6:2 10:0 1 2 14 16 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 3

1-2 26-9 10:50 5
2 207~CAN~DUKOVICH,ADAM 2:6 4:1 2 1 -1 6 5 3 2 26

3 247~USA~DeJesus,Rafael 0:10 1:4 3 0 -13 1 1 -3 43

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 10 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:00 10
1 242~THA~VONGSA,WATCHARAPHON 18:0 15:0 1 2 33 33 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 4

1-2 26-9 10:50 6
2 214~GRE~PAPADAKIS,ALEXANDROS 0:18 4:2 2 1 -16 4 32

3 203~BRA~RODRIGUES,LUIZ CARLOS 0:15 2:4 3 0 -17 2 45

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 11 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 13:00 1
1 208~CHN~Zhong,Kai 6:4 4:3 1 2 3 10 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 5

1-2 26-9 10:50 7
2 201~ARG~Lafontana,Oscar Dante 4:6 2:7 3 0 -7 6 4 35

3 224~KOR~LEE,YONGJIN 3:4 7:2 2 1 4 10 4 5 4 20

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 12 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final
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1-3 24-9 13:00 2
1 233~POR~Gonçalves,Cristina 3:1 19:0 1 2 21 22 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 6

1-2 26-9 10:50 8
2 226~MEX~Oseguera Osorio,Jesus Damian 1:3 11:0 2 1 9 12 17

3 246~USA~Mason,Brigid 0:19 0:11 3 0 -30 0 48

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 13 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 13:00 3
1 210~CZE~Serbus,Frantisek 2:5 2 1 -3 4 29

2-3 25-9 13:30 7

1-2 26-9 10:50 9
2 240~ESP~CORDERO MARTÍN,PEDRO 5:2 9:0 1 2 12 14 Adv

3 205~BRA~ARAÚJO,LUCAS 0:9 3 0 -9 2 39

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 14 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 13:00 4
1 220~JPN~HIROSE,Takayuki 4:2 7:1 1 2 8 11 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 8

1-2 26-9 10:50 10
2 238~SVK~KRAL,TOMAS 2:4 1:5 3 0 -6 3 34

3 244~THA~PACHDEE,BOONTEP 1:7 5:1 2 1 -2 6 28

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 15 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 13:00 5
1 239~SVK~MEZIK,ROBERT 6:2 6:1 1 2 9 12 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 9

1-2 26-9 11:40 1
2 217~HKG~KWOK,Hoi Ying Karen 2:6 4:1 2 1 -1 6 5 3 2 26

3 215~GRE~GALAIOS,CHRISTOS 1:6 1:4 3 0 -8 2 37

Match Day Time Court B2 Group 16 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 13:00 6
1 219~JPN~SUGIMURA,Hidetaka 13:0 5:1 1 2 17 18 Adv

2-3 25-9 13:30 10

1-2 26-9 11:40 2
2 227~NED~Bulthuis,Judith 0:13 2 1 -13 3 31

3 237~RUS~SAKHATSKIY,ALEXANDER 1:5 3 0 -4 4 33

Pdff 
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2:2

2:2
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Individual BC2 : KO for 16 Teams

1 204~BRA~SOUZA SANTOS, 4:3

<1>26-9-15:30-T1 204~BRA~SOUZA SANTOS,MACIEL
2 219~JPN~SUGIMURA,Hidetaka

<9>27-9-09:00-T3 204~BRA~SOUZA SANTOS,MACIEL
3 241~ESP~MARTÍN PEREZ,MANUEL ANGEL

<2>26-9-15:30-T2 223~KOR~SOHN,JEONGMIN
4 223~KOR~SOHN,JEONGMI 4:3 3:2

<13>27-9-11:30-T1 209~CHN~Yan,Zhiqiang
5 209~CHN~Yan,Zhiqiang 10:1

<3>26-9-15:30-T3 209~CHN~Yan,Zhiqiang
6 240~ESP~CORDERO MARTÍN,PEDRO

<10>27-9-09:00-T4 209~CHN~Yan,Zhiqiang
7 211~GBR~Murray,Nigel 8:0

<4>26-9-15:30-T4 211~GBR~Murray,Nigel
8 233~POR~Gonçalves,Cristin 7:3 10:1

<15>27-9-14:00-T7 242~THA~VONGSA,WATCHARAPHON
9 232~POR~Valente,Abílio 12:0 1st

<5>26-9-15:30-T5 239~SVK~MEZIK,ROBERT
10 239~SVK~MEZIK,ROBERT 7:1

<11>27-9-09:00-T5 242~THA~VONGSA,WATCHARAPHON
11 218~ISR~LEVI,NADAV

<6>26-9-15:30-T6 242~THA~VONGSA,WATCHARAPHON
12 242~THA~VONGSA,WATCH 12:0 13:2

<14>27-9-11:30-T2 242~THA~VONGSA,WATCHARAPHON
13 222~KOR~JEONG,SOYEON 3:2

<7>26-9-15:30-T7 222~KOR~JEONG,SOYEONG
14 220~JPN~HIROSE,Takayuki

<12>27-9-09:00-T6 208~CHN~Zhong,Kai
15 216~HKG~YEUNG,Hiu Lam 5:4

<8>26-9-15:30-T8 208~CHN~Zhong,Kai
16 208~CHN~Zhong,Kai 4:2

<13> loser 204~BRA~SOUZA SANTOS, 6:3

<16>27-9-14:00-T8 204~BRA~SOUZA SANTOS,MACIEL
<14> loser 208~CHN~Zhong,Kai 3rd

3:3
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Individual BC3 : 48 Entries, 16 Pools, 1 advancer(s)/pool, 0 point-qualifier(s)

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 01 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 1
1 332~KOR~JEONG,HOWON 13:0 4:2 1 2 15 17 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 10

1-2 25-9 14:20 10
2 313~CHN~Dong,Lieyuan 0:13 2:6 3 0 -17 2 44

3 348~THA~PUNSNIT,AKARAPOL 2:4 6:2 2 1 2 8 22

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 02 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 2
1 337~POR~Macedo,José Carlos 11:0 7:2 1 2 16 18 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 1

1-2 25-9 14:20 1
2 316~COL~Rojas Garavito,Jair Femey 0:11 0:11 3 0 -22 0 48

3 330~JPN~NARA,Junpei 2:7 11:0 2 1 6 13 5 11 18

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 03 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 3
1 333~KOR~KIM,HANSOO 6:1 11:1 1 2 15 17 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 2

1-2 25-9 14:20 2
2 328~HKG~HO,Yuen Kei 1:6 10:0 2 1 5 11 21

3 317~COL~Rodriguez Rivera,Juan Felipe 1:11 0:10 3 0 -20 1 46

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 04 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 4
1 325~GRE~POLYCHRONIDIS,GRIGORIOS 4:2 11:1 1 2 12 15 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 3

1-2 25-9 14:20 3
2 303~AUS~MICHEL,DANIEL 2:4 4:9 3 0 -7 6 36

3 312~CAN~BUSSIÈRE,ERIC 1:11 9:4 2 1 -5 10 29

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 05 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 5
1 304~BEL~De Laender,Kirsten 2:4 1:3 3 0 -4 3 34

2-3 24-9 16:40 4

1-2 25-9 14:20 4
2 309~BRA~ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS,RICHARDSON 4:2 2 1 2 7 23

3 319~CZE~Suchy,Jozef 3:1 1 2 2 6 Adv

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 06 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 6
1 310~CAN~GAUTHIER,PAUL 6:2 0:7 2 1 -3 6 28

2-3 24-9 16:40 5

Pdff 
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Pdff 
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1-2 25-9 14:20 5
2 302~ARG~Rebolledo,Julia Elena 2:6 2:5 3 0 -7 4 37

3 346~SWE~Bjurstrom,Maria 7:0 5:2 1 2 10 12 Adv

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 07 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 7
1 323~GBR~Thomas,Jacob 7:0 7:0 1 2 14 14 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 6

1-2 25-9 14:20 6
2 329~JPN~KATO,Keita 0:7 2:3 3 0 -8 2 39

3 341~ESP~BOUCHERIT BENDAHMANE,WAFID 0:7 3:2 2 1 -6 3 2 1 2 30

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 08 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 8
1 350~USA~Hanson,Austin 4:1 4:3 1 2 4 8 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 7

1-2 25-9 14:20 7
2 321~FIN~Rummukainen,Jari 1:4 1:11 3 0 -13 2 41

3 306~BEL~Verwimp,Kenneth 3:4 11:1 2 1 9 14 17

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 09 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 9
1 336~POR~Costa,Armando 6:5 11:0 1 2 12 17 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 8

1-2 25-9 14:20 8
2 344~SWE~Hogrell,Sebastian 5:6 8:1 2 1 6 13 5 7 19

3 314~CHN~Lei,Ming 0:11 1:8 3 0 -18 1 45

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 10 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 09:50 10
1 322~GBR~McCowan,Scott 11:0 6:1 1 2 16 17 Adv

2-3 24-9 16:40 9

1-2 25-9 14:20 9
2 340~SIN~TOH,SZE NING 0:11 4:8 3 0 -15 4 43

3 349~THA~CHAEMCHOI,EKKARAT 1:6 8:4 2 1 -1 9 25

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 11 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 11:00 1
1 305~BEL~Cilissen,Pieter 15:0 19:0 1 2 34 34 Adv

2-3 25-9 09:50 5

1-2 25-9 15:30 1
2 311~CAN~GARNEAU,BRUNO 0:15 6:4 2 1 -13 6 32

3 326~GRE~LEKKAS,ALKIVIADIS 0:19 4:6 3 0 -21 4 47

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 12 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)
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1-3 24-9 11:00 2
1 339~SIN~MOHAMMAD TAHA,NURULASYIQAH BINTE 4:2 3:2 1 2 3 7 Adv

2-3 25-9 09:50 6

1-2 25-9 15:30 2
2 318~CZE~Vasicek,Kamil 2:4 6:3 2 1 1 8 24

3 315~COL~Romero Montoya,Jesus Augusto 2:3 3:6 3 0 -4 5 33

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 13 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 11:00 3
1 345~SWE~Hagdahl,Christoffer 6:3 5:2 1 2 6 11 Adv

2-3 25-9 09:50 7

1-2 25-9 15:30 3
2 335~NZL~Jackson,Greig 3:6 4:6 3 0 -5 7 35

3 342~ESP~MARTÍNEZ FERNANDEZ ACEYTUNO,FRANCISCO JAVIER 2:5 6:4 2 1 -1 8 26

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 14 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 11:00 4
1 338~POR~Silva,Luís 2:3 0:10 3 0 -11 2 40

2-3 25-9 09:50 8

1-2 25-9 15:30 4
2 308~BRA~OLIVEIRA,ANDERSON 3:2 0:7 2 1 -6 3 2 1 2 30

3 334~KOR~KIM,JUN YUP 10:0 7:0 1 2 17 17 Adv

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 15 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 11:00 5
1 347~THA~VISARATANUNTA,TANIMPAT 7:1 5:6 2 1 5 12 20

2-3 25-9 09:50 9

1-2 25-9 15:30 5
2 327~GRE~PANANOS,NIKOLAOS 1:7 0:8 3 0 -14 1 42

3 307~BRA~LEME,ANTONIO 6:5 8:0 1 2 9 14 Adv

Match Day Time Court B3 Group 16 advance:1 1 2 3 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1-3 24-9 11:00 6
1 301~ARG~Ruiz,María Belén 4:2 1:5 2 1 -2 5 27

2-3 25-9 09:50 10

1-2 25-9 15:30 6
2 343~ESP~PEÑA CORTES,SANDRA 2:4 2:8 3 0 -8 4 38

3 324~GBR~Wilson,Patrick 5:1 8:2 1 2 10 13 Adv

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)
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National Paralympic Committee of China

BISFed 2014 Boccia World Championships

China Administration of Sports for Persons with Disabilities, 19-28 Sept., 2014
0;match number not played

Individual BC3 : KO for 16 Teams

1 332~KOR~JEONG,HOWON 7:1

<1>26-9-11:40-T3 332~KOR~JEONG,HOWON
2 324~GBR~Wilson,Patrick 8:2

<9>26-10-16:30-T1 332~KOR~JEONG,HOWON
3 350~USA~Hanson,Austin

<2>26-9-11:40-T4 350~USA~Hanson,Austin
4 336~POR~Costa,Armando 5:2 7:3

<13>27-9-09:00-T1 332~KOR~JEONG,HOWON
5 325~GRE~POLYCHRONIDIS 9:1

<3>26-9-11:40-T5 325~GRE~POLYCHRONIDIS,GRIGORIOS
6 345~SWE~Hagdahl,Christoffer

<10>26-10-16:30-T2 325~GRE~POLYCHRONIDIS,GRIGORIOS
7 319~CZE~Suchy,Jozef 5:3

<4>26-9-11:40-T6 339~SIN~MOHAMMAD TAHA,NURULASYIQAH BINTE
8 339~SIN~MOHAMMAD TAHA 4:3

<15>27-9-14:00-T3 333~KOR~KIM,HANSOO
9 337~POR~Macedo,José Carl 3:1 1st

<5>26-9-11:40-T7 307~BRA~LEME,ANTONIO
10 307~BRA~LEME,ANTONIO 4:1

<11>26-10-16:30-T3 323~GBR~Thomas,Jacob
11 323~GBR~Thomas,Jacob

<6>26-9-11:40-T8 323~GBR~Thomas,Jacob
12 322~GBR~McCowan,Scott 3:2 5:4

<14>27-9-09:00-T2 333~KOR~KIM,HANSOO
13 333~KOR~KIM,HANSOO 9:1

<7>26-9-11:40-T9 333~KOR~KIM,HANSOO
14 334~KOR~KIM,JUN YUP

<12>26-10-16:30-T4 333~KOR~KIM,HANSOO
15 346~SWE~Bjurstrom,Maria 4:1

<8>26-9-11:40-T10 305~BEL~Cilissen,Pieter
16 305~BEL~Cilissen,Pieter 4:2

<13> loser 325~GRE~POLYCHRONIDIS 4:1

<16>27-9-14:00-T4 323~GBR~Thomas,Jacob
<14> loser 323~GBR~Thomas,Jacob 3rd

2:2
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National Paralympic Committee of China
BISFed 2014 Boccia World Championships

China Administration of Sports for Persons with Disabilities, 19-28 Sept., 2014
44;match number not played

Individual BC4 : 32 Entries, 8 Pools, 2 advancer(s)/pool, 0 point-qualifier(s)

Match Day Time Court B4 Group A advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 13:00 7
1 409~CHN~Zheng,Yuansen 2:5 5:0 12:0 2 2 14 19 Adv

1-4 24-9 13:00 8

2-4 24-9 15:40 9
2 436~THA~LARPYEN,PORNCHOK 5:2 10:2 7:2 1 3 16 22 Adv

1-3 24-9 15:40 10

3-4 25-9 16:40 9
3 413~CZE~Lacina,Leos 0:5 2:10 4:3 3 1 -12 6 22

1-2 25-9 16:40 10

4 439~ARG~Masanelli,Sergio 0:12 2:7 3:4 4 0 -18 5 32

Match Day Time Court B4 Group B advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

1*4 24-9 13:00 9
1 406~CAN~DISPALTRO,MARCO 5:3 6:0 4:1 1 3 11 15 Adv

2-3 24-9 13:00 10

2-4 25-9 09:00 1
2 432~POR~Clara,Pedro 3:5 6:4 4:3 2 2 1 13 Adv

1-3 25-9 09:00 2

3-4 25-9 16:40 1
3 402~ARG~Villagra,Tadeo Ivan 0:6 4:6 3:4 4 0 -9 7 26

1-2 25-9 16:40 2

4 408~CAN~LEVINE,ALISON 1:4 3:4 4:3 3 1 -3 8 18

Match Day Time Court B4 Group C advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 13:50 1
1 422~HKG~LAU,Wai Yan Vivian 6:1 7:1 13:0 1 3 24 26 Adv

1-4 24-9 13:50 2

2-4 25-9 09:00 3
2 405~BRA~SANTOS,MARCELO 1:6 0:8 4:1 3 1 -10 5 20

1-3 25-9 09:00 4

3-4 25-9 16:40 3
3 434~SVK~STREHARSKY,MARTIN 1:7 8:0 2:5 2 1 -1 11 Adv

1-2 25-9 16:40 4

4 420~GRE~KATSONIS,PANAGIOTIS 0:13 1:4 5:2 4 1 -13 6 25

Match Day Time Court B4 Group D advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 13:50 3
1 403~BRA~SANTOS,ELISEU 3:7 7:0 8:1 2 2 10 18 Adv

1-4 24-9 13:50 4

2-4 25-9 09:00 5
2 427~KOR~SEO,HYEONSEOK 7:3 6:1 6:2 1 3 13 19 Adv

1-3 25-9 09:00 6

3-4 25-9 16:40 5
3 407~CAN~VAN DERVIES,JOSH 0:7 1:6 7:2 3 1 -7 8 19

1-2 25-9 16:40 6

4 437~THA~TANBUT,CHALOEMPHON 1:8 2:6 2:7 4 0 -16 5 30

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)
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Match Day Time Court B4 Group E advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 13:50 5
1 404~BRA~PINTO,DIRCEU JOSÉ 13:0 10:1 1:6 2 2 17 24 Adv

1-4 24-9 13:50 6

2-4 25-9 09:00 7
2 433~SVK~DURKOVIC,ROBERT 0:13 3:5 3 1 -15 6 5 23

1-3 25-9 09:00 8

3-4 25-9 16:40 7
3 426~KOR~KIM,SUNGKYU 1:10 4 0 -9 6 27

1-2 25-9 16:40 8

4 425~HUN~Hegedus,Laszlo Jeno 6:1 5:3 1 3 7 13 Adv

Match Day Time Court B4 Group F advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2*3 24-9 13:50 7
1 416~GBR~McGuire,Stephen 1:9 10:1 4:3 2 2 2 15 Adv

1*4 24-9 13:50 8

2-4 25-9 09:00 9
2 431~POR~Vieira,Domingos 9:1 6:1 10:0 1 3 23 25 Adv

1-3 25-9 09:00 10

3-4 26-9 09:00 1
3 430~POR~Pereira,Fernando 1:10 1:6 4 0 -14 5 29

1-2 26-9 09:00 2

4 417~GBR~Steer,Kieran 3:4 0:10 3 1 -11 6 21

Match Day Time Court B4 Group G advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 13:50 9
1 435~SVK~ANDREJCIK,SAMUEL 3:2 4:2 5:1 1 3 7 12 Adv

1-4 24-9 13:50 10

2-4 25-9 12:00 1
2 421~HKG~LEUNG,Yuk Wing 2:3 15:0 6:1 2 2 19 23 Adv

1-3 25-9 12:00 2

3-4 26-9 09:00 3
3 411~COL~Grisales Diaz,Euclides 2:4 0:15 4:2 3 1 -15 6 4 24

1-2 26-9 09:00 4

4 418~GRE~VASILI,NIKO 1:5 1:6 2:4 4 0 -11 4 28

Match Day Time Court B4 Group H advance:2 1 2 3 4 rank Won Pdff Pfor Winner End Won Pfor (End) PQrank Final

2-3 24-9 15:40 7
1 424~HUN~Beres,Dezso 1:5 5:4 4:2 2 2 -1 10 Adv

1-4 24-9 15:40 8

2-4 25-9 12:00 3
2 412~CZE~Prochazka,Radek 5:1 5:0 6:1 1 3 14 16 Adv

1-3 25-9 12:00 4

3-4 26-9 09:00 5
3 429~MEX~Amaya Muñoz,Silvano 4:5 0:5 0:11 4 0 -17 4 31

1-2 26-9 09:00 6

4 410~CHN~Lin,Ximei 2:4 1:6 11:0 3 1 4 14 17

Pdff 
(Match)

3:3

3:3 2:2

2:2

Pdff 
(Match)

3:3

3:3

Pdff 
(Match)

Pdff 
(Match)



Raul Calin's KO format 14 - 18 Last update on 03.01.2015  11:10:25
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0;match number not played

Individual BC4 : KO for 16 Teams

1 436~THA~LARPYEN,PORN 5:4

<1>26-9-13:30-T1 432~POR~Clara,Pedro
2 432~POR~Clara,Pedro 6:1

<9>26-10-16:30-T5 421~HKG~LEUNG,Yuk Wing
3 412~CZE~Prochazka,Radek

<2>26-9-13:30-T2 421~HKG~LEUNG,Yuk Wing
4 421~HKG~LEUNG,Yuk Wing 7:0 9:1

<13>27-9-11:30-T5 421~HKG~LEUNG,Yuk Wing
5 427~KOR~SEO,HYEONSEO 7:0

<3>26-9-13:30-T3 427~KOR~SEO,HYEONSEOK
6 434~SVK~STREHARSKY,MARTIN

<10>26-10-16:30-T6 427~KOR~SEO,HYEONSEOK
7 425~HUN~Hegedus,Laszlo Jeno 4:1

<4>26-9-13:30-T4 425~HUN~Hegedus,Laszlo Jeno
8 416~GBR~McGuire,Stephen 3:2 5:4

<15>27-9-14:00-T5 421~HKG~LEUNG,Yuk Wing
9 406~CAN~DISPALTRO,MAR 1st

<5>26-9-13:30-T5 406~CAN~DISPALTRO,MARCO
10 409~CHN~Zheng,Yuansen 6:3

<11>26-10-16:30-T7 406~CAN~DISPALTRO,MARCO
11 435~SVK~ANDREJCIK,SAMUEL

<6>26-9-13:30-T6 435~SVK~ANDREJCIK,SAMUEL
12 424~HUN~Beres,Dezso 3:2 5:0

<14>27-9-11:30-T6 403~BRA~SANTOS,ELISEU
13 422~HKG~LAU,Wai Yan Vivi 6:1

<7>26-9-13:30-T7 403~BRA~SANTOS,ELISEU
14 403~BRA~SANTOS,ELISEU

<12>26-10-16:30-T8 403~BRA~SANTOS,ELISEU
15 431~POR~Vieira,Domingos 6:3

<8>26-9-13:30-T8 404~BRA~PINTO,DIRCEU JOSÉ
16 404~BRA~PINTO,DIRCEU J 7:2

<13> loser 427~KOR~SEO,HYEONSEO 6:2

<16>27-9-14:00-T6 427~KOR~SEO,HYEONSEOK
<14> loser 406~CAN~DISPALTRO,MAR 3rd

2:2
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Individual BC1
Total Entry 32

Pools 8
KO entry 16
PQ entry 0

Rank Country NO Family Name Given Name
1 GBR 110 SMITH David
2 THA 133 HUADPRADIT WITSANU
3 NED 123 PEREZ Daniel
4 THA 132 TADTONG PATTAYA
5 CHN 108 SUN Kai
6 KOR 118 LEE DONGWON
7 NOR 124 AANDALEN Roger
8 HKG 113 LEUNG Mei Yee
9 JPN 115 KITANI Takayuki
10 KOR 117 KIM MYEONGSU
11 CHN 107 ZHANG QI
12 POR 125 MARQUES António
13 POR 126 FERNANDES João Paulo
14 MEX 120 SANCHEZ REYES Eduardo
15 SVK 129 BALAZI LUKAS
16 CZE 109 CURINOVA Katerina
17 CAN 106 MAWJI HANIF
18 BRA 103 CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA JOSÉ CARLOS
19 GRE 111 SOULANIS PANAGIOTIS -PROKOPIOS
20 SVK 128 NAGY JAKUB
21 MEX 121 VENTURA FLORES Eduardo
22 GRE 112 KYRIAKIDIS DIMITRIOS
23 ARG 101 LEGLISE Roberto Herman
24 RUS 127 GUTNIK MIKHAIL
25 ESP 130 PRADO PRADO JOSE
26 NED 122 DROST Barend
27 ARG 102 IBARBURE Mauricio Javier
28 CAN 105 RICHARDSON BROCK
29 HKG 114 WONG Kam Lung
30 BRA 104 FALOTICO DANIELA APARECIDA
31 USA 134 OATIS Cornelius
32 MAC 119 UKEI TANG
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Individual BC2
Total Entry 48

Pools 16
KO entry 16
PQ entry 0

Rank Country NO Family Name Given Name
1 THA 242 VONGSA WATCHARAPHON

2 CHN 209 YAN Zhiqiang

3 BRA 204 SOUZA SANTOS MACIEL

4 CHN 208 ZHONG Kai

5 KOR 223 SOHN JEONGMIN

6 KOR 222 JEONG SOYEONG

7 SVK 239 MEZIK ROBERT

8 GBR 211 MURRAY Nigel

9 JPN 219 SUGIMURA Hidetaka

10 ESP 241 MARTÍN PEREZ MANUEL ANGEL

11 JPN 220 HIROSE Takayuki

12 HKG 216 YEUNG Hiu Lam

13 POR 233 GONÇALVES Cristina

14 ESP 240 CORDERO MARTÍN PEDRO

15 ISR 218 LEVI NADAV

16 POR 232 VALENTE Abílio

17 MEX 226 OSEGUERA OSORIO Jesus Damian

18 GBR 213 DAVIS Martin

19 GBR 212 ROWE Joshua

20 RUS 236 CHURILOV EVGENY

20 KOR 224 LEE YONGJIN

22 NED 228 MEINTS Bernd

23 AUS 202 MAYWEATHER JASON

24 POR 234 FERREIRA Fernando

25 THA 243 JITSA-NGIEM MONGKOL

26 HKG 217 KWOK Hoi Ying Karen

26 CAN 207 DUKOVICH ADAM

28 THA 244 PACHDEE BOONTEP

29 CZE 210 SERBUS Frantisek

30 USA 245 HARRISON Marck

31 NED 227 BULTHUIS Judith

32 GRE 214 PAPADAKIS ALEXANDROS

33 RUS 237 SAKHATSKIY ALEXANDER

34 SVK 238 KRAL TOMAS

35 ARG 201 LAFONTANA Oscar Dante

36 BMU 248 SIMMONS YUSHAE

37 GRE 215 GALAIOS CHRISTOS

38 CAN 206 RICHER DAVE

39 BRA 205 ARAÚJO LUCAS

40 JPN 221 KAINUMA Risa

41 MEX 225 CAMPOS AGUILAR Luis Antonio

42 RUS 235 MUKHIN ROMAN

43 USA 247 DEJESUS Rafael

44 POL 231 URBANSKI Mateusz

45 BRA 203 RODRIGUES LUIZ CARLOS

46 POL 230 BARSZCZYK Patryk

47 NOR 229 ARVESEN Nina Darell

48 USA 246 MASON Brigid
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Individual BC3
Total Entry 48

Pools 16
KO entry 16
PQ entry 0

Rank Country NO Family Name Given Name
1 KOR 333 KIM HANSOO
2 KOR 332 JEONG HOWON
3 GBR 323 THOMAS Jacob
4 GRE 325 POLYCHRONIDIS GRIGORIOS
5 SIN 339 MOHAMMAD TAHA NURULASYIQAH BINTE
6 BEL 305 CILISSEN Pieter
7 BRA 307 LEME ANTONIO
8 USA 350 HANSON Austin
9 CZE 319 SUCHY Jozef
10 GBR 322 MCCOWAN Scott
11 SWE 346 BJURSTROM Maria
12 POR 337 MACEDO José Carlos
13 POR 336 COSTA Armando
14 GBR 324 WILSON Patrick
15 KOR 334 KIM JUN YUP
16 SWE 345 HAGDAHL Christoffer
17 BEL 306 VERWIMP Kenneth
18 SWE 344 HOGRELL Sebastian
18 JPN 330 NARA Junpei
20 THA 347 VISARATANUNTA TANIMPAT
21 HKG 328 HO Yuen Kei
22 THA 348 PUNSNIT AKARAPOL
23 BRA 309 ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS RICHARDSON
24 CZE 318 VASICEK Kamil
25 THA 349 CHAEMCHOI EKKARAT
26 ESP 342 MARTÍNEZ FERNANDEZ ACEYTUNO FRANCISCO JAVIER
27 ARG 301 RUIZ María Belén
28 CAN 310 GAUTHIER PAUL
29 CAN 312 BUSSIÈRE ERIC
30 BRA 308 OLIVEIRA ANDERSON
30 ESP 341 BOUCHERIT BENDAHMANE WAFID
32 CAN 311 GARNEAU BRUNO
33 COL 315 ROMERO MONTOYA Jesus Augusto
34 BEL 304 DE LAENDER Kirsten
35 NZL 335 JACKSON Greig
36 AUS 303 MICHEL DANIEL
37 ARG 302 REBOLLEDO Julia Elena
38 ESP 343 PEÑA CORTES SANDRA
39 JPN 329 KATO Keita
40 POR 338 SILVA Luís
41 FIN 321 RUMMUKAINEN Jari
42 GRE 327 PANANOS NIKOLAOS
43 SIN 340 TOH SZE NING
44 CHN 313 DONG Lieyuan
45 CHN 314 LEI Ming
46 COL 317 RODRIGUEZ RIVERA Juan Felipe
47 GRE 326 LEKKAS ALKIVIADIS
48 COL 316 ROJAS GARAVITO Jair Femey
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Individual BC4
Total Entry 32

Pools 8
KO entry 16
PQ entry 0

Rank Country NO Family Name Given Name
1 HKG 421 LEUNG Yuk Wing
2 BRA 403 SANTOS ELISEU
3 KOR 427 SEO HYEONSEOK
4 CAN 406 DISPALTRO MARCO
5 BRA 404 PINTO DIRCEU JOSÉ
6 SVK 435 ANDREJCIK SAMUEL
7 HUN 425 HEGEDUS Laszlo Jeno
8 POR 432 CLARA Pedro
9 CHN 409 ZHENG Yuansen
10 THA 436 LARPYEN PORNCHOK
11 GBR 416 MCGUIRE Stephen
12 HUN 424 BERES Dezso
13 POR 431 VIEIRA Domingos
14 HKG 422 LAU Wai Yan Vivian
15 SVK 434 STREHARSKY MARTIN
16 CZE 412 PROCHAZKA Radek
17 CHN 410 LIN Ximei
18 CAN 408 LEVINE ALISON
19 CAN 407 VAN DERVIES JOSH
20 BRA 405 SANTOS MARCELO
21 GBR 417 STEER Kieran
22 CZE 413 LACINA Leos
23 SVK 433 DURKOVIC ROBERT
24 COL 411 GRISALES DIAZ Euclides
25 GRE 420 KATSONIS PANAGIOTIS
26 ARG 402 VILLAGRA Tadeo Ivan
27 KOR 426 KIM SUNGKYU
28 GRE 418 VASILI NIKO
29 POR 430 PEREIRA Fernando
30 THA 437 TANBUT CHALOEMPHON
31 MEX 429 AMAYA MUÑOZ Silvano
32 ARG 439 MASANELLI Sergio
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